© 2016
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #
10/19/16
DOE LIGHTING FACTS
Department of Energy has verified representative product test
data and results in accordance with its Lighting Facts Program.

Catalog #
10/19/16
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
XSB  FTX  LED  HO  CW  UE  WHT PCM
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION1 (Accessories are field installed)
Description Order Number Description Order Number
LUMINAIRE EPA CHART - XSB
Single
D180°
D90°
T90°
TN120°
Q90°
1.4
2.7
2.6
4.0
4.2
5.3
FOOTNOTES:
1- For wireless controls information and accessories, see Controls section.
2- Requires a SiteManager and override switch.  Not compatible with BLS or IMS option.
3- Consult factory for available configurations.
4- Not compatible with IMS or BLS option.
5- Not compatible with wireless controls system, DIM or IMS option.
XSB-FT/FTX/FTAX-HSS House Side Shield (Black only) 525144BLK8
XSB-PLS Polycarbonate Shield 526013
BKS-BO-WM-*-CLR Wall Mounting Bracket 123111CLR
PC120 Photocell for use with PCR option (120V) 1225149
PC208-277 Photocell for use with PCR option (208V, 240V, 277V) 1225159
PC347 Photocell for use with PCR option (347V) 1595169
PC480 Photocell for use with PCR option (480V) 12251809
FK120 Single Fusing (120V) FK12010
FK277 Single Fusing (277V) FK27710
DFK208, 240 Double Fusing (208V, 240V) DFK208,24010
DFK480 Double Fusing (480V) DFK48010
FK347 Single Fusing (347V) FK34710
PMOS120  120V Pole-Mount Occupancy Sensor 518030CLR11
PMOS208/240  208V, 240V Pole-Mount Occupancy Sensor 534239CLR11
PMOS277  277V Pole-Mount Occupancy Sensor 518029CLR11
PMOS480  480V Pole-Mount Occupancy Sensor 534240CLR11
Note:  House Side Shield adds to fixture
EPA. Consult Factory.
LEFT AND RIGHT VERSIONS OF TYPE FT, FTX & FTAX REFLECTORS (TOP VIEW)
 Use Types
FT-L
FTX-L
FTAX-L
(left)
 Use Type
FT-R
FTX-R
FTAX-R
(right)
pole
Area to be Lit
DIMENSIONS
Top View
Side View
House Side Shield (525144BLK)
Front View
       Polycarbonate
Shield - PLS
8-3/8"
(213 mm)
6"
(152 mm)
5-5/16"
(135 mm)
23-1/4"
(591 mm)
23-1/4"